



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4652/2008**

CHANDERMUKHI

..... Petitioner

Through: None.
versus

D.D.A. & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

13.09.2022

None appears for the parties.

List on 28.03.2023.

SACHIN DATTA, J

SEPTEMBER 13, 2022/cl