



\$~29

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4652/2008**

CHANDERMUKHI

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr Randhir Jain and Ms Anju
Agarwal, Advs

versus

D.D.A. & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Ms. Manisha Tyagi, Standing
Counsel for DDA with Ms. Shweta
Singhal, Adv.
M: 9811007276
E mail:
manishatyagi_law@yahoo.co.in

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA**

**ORDER
09.01.2024**

%

1. No time left.
2. List on 16th April, 2024.

By Order

COURT MASTER

JANUARY 9, 2024/kr